
WARC Masters Regatta Sunday, 4 September 2011

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 1 Mens Masters A-J Grade Coxless Pair Final

1 01.01 WARC (Klemm,Jurjevich)  (C) 1  3:40.70  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 01.02 WARC (Taitt*,Jones)  (A) 2  3:44.40   7   3.70  +3.70

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 2 Mens Masters A-J Grade Coxed Quad Scull Final

1 02.01 Curtin/Champion Lakes B… (Johnston,Real,Cazzaniga,Haig,c:Cooper)  (C) 4  4:07.90  19   0.00  +0.00
2 02.05 WARC (Payne,Scott,Campbell,Panizza,c:Maguire) (C) 5  4:11.70  19   3.80  +3.80
3 02.04 Murdoch (Price,Baudach,Ogburn,Winfield,c:Lee)  (C) 3  4:12.50  19   0.80  +4.60
4 02.03 Fremantle (Wyche,Wade,Hands,Kay,c:House)  (F) 1  4:17.30  GO   4.80  +9.40
5 02.02 Fremantle (Wearne,Connor,Hall,Fox,c:Conte)  (E) 2  4:44.80   7  27.50 +36.90

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 3 Womens Masters A-J Coxless Pair Final

1 03.02 WARC (Leidekker,Tromp)  (A) 2  4:30.80   8   0.00  +0.00
2 03.01 WARC (Riley,Mason)  (C) 1  4:35.10  GO   4.30  +4.30

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 4 Womens Masters A-J Coxed Quad Scull Final

1 04.07 WARC (O'Brien,Scanlon,Thomas,Bignall,c:Walters)  (A) 1  4:29.20  21   0.00  +0.00
2 04.01 Bunbury (Barbera,Seroka,Coote,Cigulev,c:Foucar)  (D) 7  4:29.90  13   0.70  +0.70
3 04.05 Fremantle (Braiuka*,von der Weppen,Glasson,Maine*,c:Everett) (B) 6  4:37.10  19   7.20  +7.90
4 04.02 Bunbury (Della-Sale,Piercey,Gianotti,Sleight,c:Bromley)  (D) 4  4:56.90  13  19.80 +27.70
5 04.06 Swans/Champion Lakes Bo… (Howard,Badani,Hamilton,Harker,c:Gibson) (E) 5  5:06.80  GO   9.90 +37.60
6 04.04 Fremantle (Searle*,Conte,Cameron,Sutton,c:Sutton)  (E) 3  5:25.00   7  18.20 +55.80

04.03 Champion Lakes Boating (Brown,Ceriani,Black,Pearson,c:Winter)  (E) 2 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 5 Mens Masters C Grade Single Scull Final

1 05.04 WARC (Philip Jurjevich)  (C) 3  4:12.10   0.00  +0.00
2 05.01 Curtin (Greg Haig)  (D) 1  4:17.10   5.00  +5.00
3 05.02 Murdoch (Lyall Fowle)  (C) 4  4:21.70   4.60  +9.60
4 05.03 Murdoch (Kenneth Price)  (G) 2  4:28.30   6.60 +16.20

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 6 Womens Masters A-B Grade Double Scull Final

1 06.04 Swans (Thornton,Green)  (B) 4  4:20.60  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 06.03 Fremantle (James,Forlonge)  (A) 2  4:34.40   2  13.80 +13.80
3 06.05 WARC (Belcher,Garland)  (B) 3  4:53.70  GO  19.30 +33.10

06.02 Fremantle (Dick,Smith)  (A) 1 EXCLUDED FROM RESULTS
06.01 ANA (Pollitt,Williamson)  (B) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 7 Combined Masters A-J Grade Coxed Quad Scull Final

1 07.04 WARC (Mason,Payne,Panizza,Riley,c:Maguire)  (C) 4  4:03.40   7   0.00  +0.00
2 07.01 Champion Lakes Boating/… (Pearson,Black,Cazzaniga*,Real,c:Winter)  (D) 3  4:07.00  GO   3.60  +3.60
3 07.02 Murdoch (Godwin,Vautier,Ogburn,Winfield,c:Smith) (B) 2  4:13.50  13   6.50 +10.10
4 07.03 Murdoch (Reid,Magee,Baudach,Gillett,c:Lee)  (C) 1  4:37.90   7  24.40 +34.50

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 8 Mens Masters A-J Grade Coxless Four Final

1 08.02 WARC (Klemm,Jones,Naslund*,Jurjevich)  (B) 2  3:30.60  10   0.00  +0.00
08.01 Fremantle (Hands,Kay,Hall,Fox)  (D) 1 DID NOT START

*substitute



WARC Masters Regatta Sunday, 4 September 2011

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 9 Womens Masters C Grade Single Scull Final

1 09.03 Swans (Jennifer Sarich)  (C) 1  5:11.10   0.00  +0.00
09.02 Fremantle (Michaela Maine)  (C) 2 SCRATCHED
09.01 ANA (Bronwyn Pollitt)  (C) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 10 Womens Masters D-J Grade Double Scull Final

1 11.02 Bunbury (Cigulev,Coote)  (D) 2  4:28.60  23   0.00  +0.00
2 11.03 Bunbury (Seroka,Barbera)  (D) 4  4:35.80  23   7.20  +7.20
3 11.01 Bunbury (Della-Sale,Sleight)  (E) 6  4:39.50  17   3.70 +10.90
4 11.06 Fremantle (Conte,Searle)  (G) 3  4:48.90  GO   9.40 +20.30
5 11.05 Curtin (Jones,Cooper)  (D) 1  4:50.80  23   1.90 +22.20
6 11.04 Champion Lakes Boating (Brown,Hamilton)  (D) 5  6:00.90  17  70.10 +92.30

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 11 Mens Masters C Grade Double Scull Final

1 12.03 WARC (Payne,Panizza)  (C) 3  4:09.60   0.00  +0.00
2 12.01 Murdoch (Fowle,Steadman)  (C) 2  4:10.70   1.10  +1.10
3 12.02 WARC (Scott,Campbell)  (C) 1  4:12.00   1.30  +2.40

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 12 Womens Masters A-J Grade Coxless Four Final

1 13.02 Fremantle (Forlonge,Dick,James,Smith)  (A) 3  3:48.30  14   0.00  +0.00
2 13.03 WARC (Riley,Tromp,Leidekker,Bignall)  (A) 1  3:52.50  14   4.20  +4.20
3 13.04 WARC (Belcher,Garland,Scanlon,Thomas)  (A) 4  4:12.80  14  20.30 +24.50
4 13.01 Fremantle (Pennefather,Platts*,Cameron,Sutton)  (C) 2  4:48.30  GO  35.50 +60.00

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 13 Mens Masters A-B Grade Single Scull Final

1 14.05 WARC (Michael Jones)  (A) 5  3:51.00   2   0.00  +0.00
2 14.02 Murdoch (Shen Lee)  (A) 1  4:29.30   2  38.30 +38.30

14.03 WARC (Patrick Ford)  (A) 2 SCRATCHED
14.01 Champion Lakes Boating (Huntz Thieme)  (B) 3 SCRATCHED
14.04 WARC (Michael Smith)  (A) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 14 Womens Masters C Grade Double Scull Final

1 15.02 Bunbury (Cigulev,Coote)  (D) 2  3:58.10   0.00  +0.00
2 15.01 Bunbury (Gianotti,Seroka)  (C) 3  4:05.60   7.50  +7.50
3 15.04 Swans (Sarich,Thornton)  (C) 1  4:11.70   6.10 +13.60
4 15.05 WARC (Mason,O'Brien)  (C) 5  4:18.80   7.10 +20.70
5 15.03 Curtin (Jones,Cooper)  (D) 4  4:23.00   4.20 +24.90

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 15 Mens Masters C Grade Coxless Quad Scull Final

1 16.03 WARC (Payne,Scott,Campbell,Panizza)  (C) 3  3:30.70   0.00  +0.00
2 16.01 Curtin/Champion Lakes B… (Johnston,Real,Cazzaniga,Haig)  (C) 1  3:31.90   1.20  +1.20
3 16.02 Fremantle (Wade,Hall,Fox,Hands)  (D) 2  3:51.00  19.10 +20.30

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 16 Womens Masters D-J Grade Single Scull Final

1 17.02 Bunbury (Lynette Sleight)  (E) 1  4:29.30  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 17.01 Bunbury (Pina Barbera)  (D) 2  4:45.90   8  16.60 +16.60



WARC Masters Regatta Sunday, 4 September 2011

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 17 Combined Masters A-B Grade Double Scull Final

1 18.02 WARC/Fremantle (Dick,Klemm)  (B) 4  3:38.40  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 18.04 WARC (Jurjevich,Bignall)  (B) 5  3:43.10  GO   4.70  +4.70
3 18.03 WARC (Buchanan,Scanlon)  (A) 2  3:50.70   2   7.60 +12.30
4 18.05 WARC (Garland,McGregor)  (B) 1  4:05.70  GO  15.00 +27.30

18.01 Murdoch (Godwin,Lee)  (A) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 18 Combined Masters C Grade Double Scull Final

1 20.04 Fremantle/Murdoch (Fowle,Hatzis)  (C) 2  4:04.70   0.00  +0.00
2 20.03 Fremantle (Fox,Maine)  (C) 3  4:15.20  10.50 +10.50

20.02 Champion Lakes Boating (Ceriani,Thieme)  (C) 1 SCRATCHED
20.01 ANA (Pollitt,Kiddle)  (C) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 19 Womens Masters A-B Grade Single Scull Final

1 22.02 Fremantle (Julia Dick)  (A) 6  4:18.70   2   0.00  +0.00
2 22.04 Swans (Alexandra Thornton)  (B) 3  4:22.90  GO   4.20  +4.20
3 22.05 Swans (Jennifer Sarich)  (C) 2  4:38.10  GO  15.20 +19.40
4 22.01 Curtin (Sharon Jones)  (D) 1  4:44.00  GO   5.90 +25.30
5 22.06 WARC (Charlotte O'Brien)  (B) 4  4:44.20  GO   0.20 +25.50
6 22.03 Murdoch (Robyn Godwin)  (A) 5  5:04.00   2  19.80 +45.30

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 20 Combined Masters D-J Grade Double Scull Final

1 23.02 Murdoch (Magee,Price)  (F) 1  4:24.80  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 23.01 Champion Lakes Boating (Pearson,Real)  (D) 2  4:25.10  13   0.30  +0.30

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 21 Womens Masters A-B Coxless Quad Scull Final

1 24.02 WARC (Mason,Riley,Tromp,Bignall)  (B) 1  4:03.16  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 24.01 WARC (Belcher,Garland,Scanlon,Thomas)  (A) 2  4:10.46   2   7.30  +7.30

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 22 Mens Masters D-J Grade Double Scull Final

1 25.01 Fremantle (Wearne,Kay)  (F) 1  4:32.70   0.00  +0.00
2 25.02 Fremantle (Wyche,Connor)  (F) 2  5:07.00  34.30 +34.30

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 23 Womens Masters A-J Grade Coxed Eight Final

1
27.01 Bunbury
(Della-Sale,Sleight,Piercey,Seroka,Gianotti,Cigulev,Coote,Barbera,c:Bromley)

 (D)
2  3:39.20  GO   0.00  +0.00

2
27.02 Fremantle
(Braiuka,Maine,Glasson,von der Weppen,James,Forlonge,Smith,Dick,c:Everett)

 (A)
1  3:44.00  14   4.80  +4.80

3
27.04 WARC
(Scanlon,Thomas,Mason,O'Brien,Tromp,Riley,Leidekker,Bignall,c:Maguire)

 (A)
4  3:55.10  14  11.10 +15.90

27.03 Fremantle
(Platts,Gregg,Cameron,Conte,Hatzis,Sutton,Pennefather,Searle,c:Sutton)

 (D)
3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 24 Mens Masters D-J Grade Single Scull Final

1 28.04 Murdoch (Kenneth Price)  (G) 1  4:09.60  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 28.05 WARC (Michael Lane)  (D) 2  4:26.10  25  16.50 +16.50
3 28.02 Bunbury (Peter Martin)  (E) 3  4:38.30  18  12.20 +28.70

28.03 Champion Lakes Boating (John Meharry)  (G) 4 SCRATCHED
28.01 ANA (Gary Kiddle)  (D) 5 SCRATCHED



WARC Masters Regatta Sunday, 4 September 2011

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 25 Combined Masters A-J Grade Coxed Eight Final

1
29.03 WARC
(Tromp,O'Brien,Klemm,Jones,Naslund*,Taitt*,Leidekker,Bignall,c:Maguire)

 (A)
3  3:34.70  21   0.00  +0.00

2
29.01 Fremantle
(Searle,Conte,Wade,Hands,Hall,Fox,Pennefather,Sutton,c:Sutton)

 (E)
2  3:44.60  GO   9.90  +9.90

3
29.02 WARC
(Zaunmayr*,Thomas,Payne,Scott,Campbell,Panizza,Mason,Riley,c:Walters)

 (C)
1  3:46.60  14   2.00 +11.90

*substitute


